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Results by All Event   Division 1: GHA -- Handicap Result

" Handicap All-Events  Division 1: Girls Hcp A
Event Event Event HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP
1 Piper Robinson 81 366 326 404 1096 81 1177
2 Jadyne Durocher 324 294 237 279 810 324 1134
3 Eryn Trudell 459 200 148 256 604 459 1063
4 Madison Hunter 342 236 262 221 719 342 1061
5 Kalie Wiper 27 313 323 352 988 27 1015
6 Avery McDonald 0 312 365 323 1000 0 1000
7 Alexis Batson 45 286 332 297 915 45 960
8 Bobo Zhou 9 315 314 319 948 9 957
9 Bella Casey 180 279 224 268 771 180 951

10 Alyssa Gatt 108 257 246 332 835 108 943
11 Devon Rabideau 243 232 225 237 694 243 937
12 Harmonie Casey 288 174 230 237 641 288 929
13 Alyssia Batson 153 235 271 261 767 153 920
14 Lucas Latkovskis 144 204 290 251 745 144 889
15 Ava DeKlerk 180 254 191 263 708 180 888
16 Alexia DeNapoli 324 175 159 221 555 324 879
17 Grace Hennin 486 178 100 93 371 486 857
18 Karissa Pinsonneailt-S 180 0 261 213 474 180 654
19 Mackenzie Pinsonneault 210 0 149 197 346 210 556
20 Alisan Boston 75 0 XXX 276 276 75 351
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Results by All Event   Division 2: GHB -- Handicap Result

" Handicap All-Events  Division 2: Girls Hcp B
Event Event Event HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP
1 Ariana Herrera 135 373 417 394 1184 135 1319
2 Jessica Bhatti 171 372 342 344 1058 171 1229
3 Ashley Verdonck 27 384 368 448 1200 27 1227
4 Sarah Labreche 18 404 324 441 1169 18 1187
5 Victoria Shoemaker 90 379 359 358 1096 90 1186
6 Kassie Coussens 99 334 367 380 1081 99 1180
7 Rebecca Rounding 144 320 361 349 1030 144 1174
8 Leah Liburdi 180 342 293 336 971 180 1151
9 Mia Emery 18 365 375 392 1132 18 1150

10 Ariana Bankston-Dent 81 321 339 371 1031 81 1112
11 Alessandra DeNapoli 153 299 354 296 949 153 1102
12 Jaycee Hitchcock 135 350 288 325 963 135 1098
13 Lily Delaurier 18 356 343 321 1020 18 1038
14 Sydney Dumouchelle 36 0 XXX 330 330 36 366
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Results by All Event   Division 3: GHC -- Handicap Result

" Handicap All-Events  Division 3: Girls Hcp C
Event Event Event HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP
1 Haley Brennan 18 474 519 500 1493 18 1511
2 Ashley Myers 108 404 520 421 1345 108 1453
3 Amanda DeNapoli 126 385 457 427 1269 126 1395
4 Hannah Bocchini 90 405 452 431 1288 90 1378
5 Avril Lecuyer 144 426 405 389 1220 144 1364
6 Shelby Gervais 0 395 486 477 1358 0 1358
7 Alicia Begin 117 431 360 382 1173 117 1290
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Results by All Event   Division 4: GHD -- Handicap Result

" Handicap All-Events  Division 4: Girls Hcp D
Event Event Event HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP
1 Chantal Gagne 333 576 518 486 1580 333 1913
2 Paige Ferriss 261 496 539 576 1611 261 1872
3 Ashley Cline-Pare 360 457 570 446 1473 360 1833
4 Sierra Baltzer 270 488 537 513 1538 270 1808
5 Jessica Vadori 279 453 479 577 1509 279 1788
6 Elizabeth Ruggaber 252 517 508 499 1524 252 1776
7 Sonya Vadori 351 349 462 605 1416 351 1767
8 Courtney Hickmott 0 572 627 555 1754 0 1754
9 Chantal Garrod 54 627 557 510 1694 54 1748

10 Samantha Dalrymple 156 0 578 459 1037 156 1193
11 Brittany Szaucsek 252 0 486 444 930 252 1182
12 Diana Jutras 264 433 447 0 880 264 1144
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Results by All Event   Division 5: BHA -- Handicap Result

" Handicap All-Events  Division 5: Boys Hcp A
Event Event Event HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP
1 Xavier Pitre 180 387 307 293 987 180 1167
2 Brandan Oram 36 289 383 365 1037 36 1073
3 Seth Bertrand 0 355 354 353 1062 0 1062
4 Nickolas Quatrociocchi 81 270 357 346 973 81 1054
5 Daniel Quatrrociocchi 153 310 294 291 895 153 1048
6 C.J. Bertrand 18 294 400 327 1021 18 1039
7 Charlie Beaton 324 193 224 242 659 324 983
8 Jacob Greer 333 228 197 199 624 333 957
9 Dakota Yorke-Meloche 63 285 308 298 891 63 954

10 Luke Delaurier 117 249 268 283 800 117 917
11 Owen Garant 0 280 283 326 889 0 889
12 Cooper Garant 207 241 207 222 670 207 877
13 Mason King 240 268 308 XXX 576 240 816
14 Ryan Trudell 126 4 244 348 596 126 722
15 Dakota Kossom 192 0 267 254 521 192 713
16 Tyler Wightman 132 0 279 271 550 132 682
17 Ethan Boston 81 0 XXX 261 261 81 342
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Results by All Event   Division 6: BHB -- Handicap Result

" Handicap All-Events  Division 6: Boys Hcp B
Event Event Event HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP
1 Joshua Brown 189 450 486 397 1333 189 1522
2 Jason Hickmott 144 475 386 422 1283 144 1427
3 Cameron Beaton 36 431 526 403 1360 36 1396
4 Zachary Kuzak 180 358 392 424 1174 180 1354
5 Jordan Crane 72 435 365 458 1258 72 1330
6 Matthew McGuin 72 354 458 445 1257 72 1329
7 Nathan Tilley 126 360 382 454 1196 126 1322
8 Jacob Robinson 234 359 339 381 1079 234 1313
8 Logan Gendreau 72 364 445 432 1241 72 1313

10 Brett Blondin 90 442 380 397 1219 90 1309
11 Adam Labreche 45 417 365 479 1261 45 1306
12 Matthew Lutz 81 405 436 368 1209 81 1290
13 Tyler Garant 234 393 335 320 1048 234 1282
14 Justin Liburdi 207 332 402 329 1063 207 1270
15 Cameron Worley 126 396 396 351 1143 126 1269
16 Jake Quinlan 126 388 414 339 1141 126 1267
17 Bryce Connel 117 351 423 373 1147 117 1264
18 Luke Gates 234 287 405 333 1025 234 1259
19 Dillan Schnare 117 309 419 390 1118 117 1235
20 Tyler DeKlerk 171 310 354 393 1057 171 1228
21 Shaun Crane 180 349 276 328 953 180 1133
22 Hayden Moon 30 460 468 XXX 928 30 958
23 Hunter Mills 30 0 436 425 861 30 891
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Results by All Event   Division 7: BHC -- Handicap Result

" Handicap All-Events  Division 7: Boys Hcp C
Event Event Event HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP
1 Michael Fulmer 126 535 474 590 1599 126 1725
2 Devin Beneteau 189 491 480 446 1417 189 1606
3 Michael Molnar 180 483 473 459 1415 180 1595
4 Marcus Vitale 72 552 450 495 1497 72 1569
5 Bryce Aqwa 0 566 509 470 1545 0 1545
6 James Reid 81 463 525 467 1455 81 1536
7 Ryan Ferriss 0 513 457 554 1524 0 1524
8 Trey Belanger 225 371 407 518 1296 225 1521
9 Ethan Diamond 180 342 541 444 1327 180 1507

10 Christopher McGuin 198 473 404 429 1306 198 1504
11 Scott Unholzer 108 475 417 469 1361 108 1469
12 Daniel Dorey 198 376 467 404 1247 198 1445
13 Dalton Kossom 66 0 553 485 1038 66 1104
14 Corey Labreche 36 0 487 532 1019 36 1055
15 Spencer Johnston 6 440 483 0 923 6 929
16 Andrew McCorkle 18 0 406 442 848 18 866
17 John Dube 60 416 XXX XXX 416 60 476
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Results by All Event   Division 8: BHD -- Handicap Result

" Handicap All-Events  Division 8: Boys Hcp D
Event Event Event HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP
1 Trevor Martin 441 699 600 642 1941 441 2382
2 Mitchell Robinson 513 565 585 575 1725 513 2238
3 Matt Hebert 351 644 667 557 1868 351 2219
4 Dawson Farmer 513 602 532 565 1699 513 2212
5 Joel Sands 360 700 526 617 1843 360 2203
6 Tyler Cassidy 486 560 586 538 1684 486 2170
7 Michael Labreche 504 644 470 534 1648 504 2152
8 Zachary Miller 387 567 637 556 1760 387 2147
9 Marshall Garrod 378 590 538 615 1743 378 2121

10 Webber Snow 189 656 597 667 1920 189 2109
11 Justin de Bont 495 437 607 560 1604 495 2099
12 Ben Zimmerman 540 543 544 463 1550 540 2090
13 Cody Manning 405 605 529 518 1652 405 2057
14 Logan Tilley 540 538 460 499 1497 540 2037
15 Dylan Laforet 495 554 564 422 1540 495 2035
16 Nathan Pickering 477 512 509 528 1549 477 2026
17 Shane Courtney 207 615 589 613 1817 207 2024
18 Parker Garrod 252 588 537 591 1716 252 1968
19 Cody Tersigni 378 506 548 535 1589 378 1967
20 Christopher Driedger 306 602 551 505 1658 306 1964
21 Dacotah Palcit 153 588 566 637 1791 153 1944
22 Caleb Kewayosh 378 482 555 517 1554 378 1932
23 Shawn Seremack 405 507 494 523 1524 405 1929
24 Josh Dupont 216 601 542 567 1710 216 1926
25 Luke Gendreau 558 431 457 449 1337 558 1895
26 Ryan Miller 117 484 607 618 1709 117 1826
27 Jacob Emery 270 0 617 590 1207 270 1477
28 Connor McAlorum 366 0 439 616 1055 366 1421
29 Ryan Hickmott 162 0 600 595 1195 162 1357
30 Kurtis Ridgewell 240 0 509 577 1086 240 1326
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 WECKBA Youth Championship Tournament 201604/17/16 Page 1
Saturday     1:00 pm

Results by All Event   Division 1: GSA -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All-Events  Division 1: Girls Scr A

Event Event Event Event HDCP Series
PlaceBowler Name S D T EVT Total Total HDCP
1 Piper Robinson 366 326 404 XXX 1096 0 1096
2 Avery McDonald 312 365 323 XXX 1000 0 1000
3 Kalie Wiper 313 323 352 XXX 988 0 988
4 Bobo Zhou 315 314 319 XXX 948 0 948
5 Alexis Batson 286 332 297 XXX 915 0 915
6 Alyssa Gatt 257 246 332 XXX 835 0 835
7 Jadyne Durocher 294 237 279 XXX 810 0 810
8 Bella Casey 279 224 268 XXX 771 0 771
9 Alyssia Batson 235 271 261 XXX 767 0 767

10 Lucas Latkovskis 204 290 251 XXX 745 0 745
11 Madison Hunter 236 262 221 XXX 719 0 719
12 Ava DeKlerk 254 191 263 XXX 708 0 708
13 Devon Rabideau 232 225 237 XXX 694 0 694
14 Harmonie Casey 174 230 237 XXX 641 0 641
15 Eryn Trudell 200 148 256 XXX 604 0 604
16 Alexia DeNapoli 175 159 221 XXX 555 0 555
17 Karissa Pinsonneailt-S 0 261 213 XXX 474 0 474
18 Grace Hennin 178 100 93 XXX 371 0 371
19 Mackenzie Pinsonneault 0 149 197 XXX 346 0 346
20 Alisan Boston 0 XXX 276 XXX 276 0 276

Bowling Tournament Manager - 5 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Donna Lloyd  Windsor Essx Chatham KentBowling Tournament Manager - 5 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Donna Lloyd  Windsor Essx Chatham KentBowling Tournament Manager - 5 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Donna Lloyd  Windsor Essx Chatham KentBowling Tournament Manager - 5 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Donna Lloyd  Windsor Essx Chatham KentBowling Tournament Manager - 5 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Donna Lloyd  Windsor Essx Chatham KentBowling Tournament Manager - 5 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Donna Lloyd  Windsor Essx Chatham KentBowling Tournament Manager - 5 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Donna Lloyd  Windsor Essx Chatham KentBowling Tournament Manager - 5 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Donna Lloyd  Windsor Essx Chatham KentBowling Tournament Manager - 5 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Donna Lloyd  Windsor Essx Chatham KentBowling Tournament Manager - 5 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Donna Lloyd  Windsor Essx Chatham KentBowling Tournament Manager - 5 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Donna Lloyd  Windsor Essx Chatham Kent

Snowman
Highlight

Snowman
Cross-Out



WECKBA Youth Championship Tournament 201604/17/16 Page 2
Results by All Event   Division 2: GSB -- Scratch Result

z Scratch All-Events  Division 2: Girls Scr B
Event Event Event Event HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name S D T EVT Total Total HDCP
1 Ashley Verdonck 384 368 448 XXX 1200 0 1200
2 Ariana Herrera 373 417 394 XXX 1184 0 1184
3 Sarah Labreche 404 324 441 XXX 1169 0 1169
4 Mia Emery 365 375 392 XXX 1132 0 1132
5 Victoria Shoemaker 379 359 358 XXX 1096 0 1096
6 Kassie Coussens 334 367 380 XXX 1081 0 1081
7 Jessica Bhatti 372 342 344 XXX 1058 0 1058
8 Ariana Bankston-Dent 321 339 371 XXX 1031 0 1031
9 Rebecca Rounding 320 361 349 XXX 1030 0 1030

10 Lily Delaurier 356 343 321 XXX 1020 0 1020
11 Leah Liburdi 342 293 336 XXX 971 0 971
12 Jaycee Hitchcock 350 288 325 XXX 963 0 963
13 Alessandra DeNapoli 299 354 296 XXX 949 0 949
14 Sydney Dumouchelle 0 XXX 330 XXX 330 0 330
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Results by All Event   Division 3: GSC -- Scratch Result

z Scratch All-Events  Division 3: Girls Scr C
Event Event Event Event HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name S D T EVT Total Total HDCP
1 Haley Brennan 474 519 500 XXX 1493 0 1493
2 Shelby Gervais 395 486 477 XXX 1358 0 1358
3 Ashley Myers 404 520 421 XXX 1345 0 1345
4 Hannah Bocchini 405 452 431 XXX 1288 0 1288
5 Amanda DeNapoli 385 457 427 XXX 1269 0 1269
6 Avril Lecuyer 426 405 389 XXX 1220 0 1220
7 Alicia Begin 431 360 382 XXX 1173 0 1173
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Results by All Event   Division 4: GSD -- Scratch Result

z Scratch All-Events  Division 4: Girls Scr D
Event Event Event Event HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name S D T EVT Total Total HDCP
1 Courtney Hickmott 572 627 555 XXX 1754 0 1754
2 Chantal Garrod 627 557 510 XXX 1694 0 1694
3 Paige Ferriss 496 539 576 XXX 1611 0 1611
4 Chantal Gagne 576 518 486 XXX 1580 0 1580
5 Sierra Baltzer 488 537 513 XXX 1538 0 1538
6 Elizabeth Ruggaber 517 508 499 XXX 1524 0 1524
7 Jessica Vadori 453 479 577 XXX 1509 0 1509
8 Ashley Cline-Pare 457 570 446 XXX 1473 0 1473
9 Sonya Vadori 349 462 605 XXX 1416 0 1416

10 Samantha Dalrymple 0 578 459 XXX 1037 0 1037
11 Brittany Szaucsek 0 486 444 XXX 930 0 930
12 Diana Jutras 433 447 0 XXX 880 0 880
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Results by All Event   Division 5: BSA -- Scratch Result

z Scratch All-Events  Division 5: Boys Scr A
Event Event Event Event HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name S D T EVT Total Total HDCP
1 Seth Bertrand 355 354 353 XXX 1062 0 1062
2 Brandan Oram 289 383 365 XXX 1037 0 1037
3 C.J. Bertrand 294 400 327 XXX 1021 0 1021
4 Xavier Pitre 387 307 293 XXX 987 0 987
5 Nickolas Quatrociocchi 270 357 346 XXX 973 0 973
6 Daniel Quatrrociocchi 310 294 291 XXX 895 0 895
7 Dakota Yorke-Meloche 285 308 298 XXX 891 0 891
8 Owen Garant 280 283 326 XXX 889 0 889
9 Luke Delaurier 249 268 283 XXX 800 0 800

10 Cooper Garant 241 207 222 XXX 670 0 670
11 Charlie Beaton 193 224 242 XXX 659 0 659
12 Jacob Greer 228 197 199 XXX 624 0 624
13 Ryan Trudell 4 244 348 XXX 596 0 596
14 Mason King 268 308 XXX XXX 576 0 576
15 Tyler Wightman 0 279 271 XXX 550 0 550
16 Dakota Kossom 0 267 254 XXX 521 0 521
17 Ethan Boston 0 XXX 261 XXX 261 0 261
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WECKBA Youth Championship Tournament 201604/17/16 Page 6
Results by All Event   Division 6: BSB -- Scratch Result

z Scratch All-Events  Division 6: Boys Scr B
Event Event Event Event HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name S D T EVT Total Total HDCP
1 Cameron Beaton 431 526 403 XXX 1360 0 1360
2 Joshua Brown 450 486 397 XXX 1333 0 1333
3 Jason Hickmott 475 386 422 XXX 1283 0 1283
4 Adam Labreche 417 365 479 XXX 1261 0 1261
5 Jordan Crane 435 365 458 XXX 1258 0 1258
6 Matthew McGuin 354 458 445 XXX 1257 0 1257
7 Logan Gendreau 364 445 432 XXX 1241 0 1241
8 Brett Blondin 442 380 397 XXX 1219 0 1219
9 Matthew Lutz 405 436 368 XXX 1209 0 1209

10 Nathan Tilley 360 382 454 XXX 1196 0 1196
11 Zachary Kuzak 358 392 424 XXX 1174 0 1174
12 Bryce Connel 351 423 373 XXX 1147 0 1147
13 Cameron Worley 396 396 351 XXX 1143 0 1143
14 Jake Quinlan 388 414 339 XXX 1141 0 1141
15 Dillan Schnare 309 419 390 XXX 1118 0 1118
16 Jacob Robinson 359 339 381 XXX 1079 0 1079
17 Justin Liburdi 332 402 329 XXX 1063 0 1063
18 Tyler DeKlerk 310 354 393 XXX 1057 0 1057
19 Tyler Garant 393 335 320 XXX 1048 0 1048
20 Luke Gates 287 405 333 XXX 1025 0 1025
21 Shaun Crane 349 276 328 XXX 953 0 953
22 Hayden Moon 460 468 XXX XXX 928 0 928
23 Hunter Mills 0 436 425 XXX 861 0 861

Bowling Tournament Manager - 5 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Donna Lloyd  Windsor Essx Chatham KentBowling Tournament Manager - 5 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Donna Lloyd  Windsor Essx Chatham KentBowling Tournament Manager - 5 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Donna Lloyd  Windsor Essx Chatham KentBowling Tournament Manager - 5 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Donna Lloyd  Windsor Essx Chatham KentBowling Tournament Manager - 5 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Donna Lloyd  Windsor Essx Chatham KentBowling Tournament Manager - 5 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Donna Lloyd  Windsor Essx Chatham KentBowling Tournament Manager - 5 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Donna Lloyd  Windsor Essx Chatham KentBowling Tournament Manager - 5 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Donna Lloyd  Windsor Essx Chatham KentBowling Tournament Manager - 5 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Donna Lloyd  Windsor Essx Chatham KentBowling Tournament Manager - 5 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Donna Lloyd  Windsor Essx Chatham KentBowling Tournament Manager - 5 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Donna Lloyd  Windsor Essx Chatham Kent

Snowman
Highlight



WECKBA Youth Championship Tournament 201604/17/16 Page 7
Results by All Event   Division 7: BSC -- Scratch Result

z Scratch All-Events  Division 7: Boys Scr C
Event Event Event Event HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name S D T EVT Total Total HDCP
1 Michael Fulmer 535 474 590 XXX 1599 0 1599
2 Bryce Aqwa 566 509 470 XXX 1545 0 1545
3 Ryan Ferriss 513 457 554 XXX 1524 0 1524
4 Marcus Vitale 552 450 495 XXX 1497 0 1497
5 James Reid 463 525 467 XXX 1455 0 1455
6 Devin Beneteau 491 480 446 XXX 1417 0 1417
7 Michael Molnar 483 473 459 XXX 1415 0 1415
8 Scott Unholzer 475 417 469 XXX 1361 0 1361
9 Ethan Diamond 342 541 444 XXX 1327 0 1327

10 Christopher McGuin 473 404 429 XXX 1306 0 1306
11 Trey Belanger 371 407 518 XXX 1296 0 1296
12 Daniel Dorey 376 467 404 XXX 1247 0 1247
13 Dalton Kossom 0 553 485 XXX 1038 0 1038
14 Corey Labreche 0 487 532 XXX 1019 0 1019
15 Spencer Johnston 440 483 0 XXX 923 0 923
16 Andrew McCorkle 0 406 442 XXX 848 0 848
17 John Dube 416 XXX XXX XXX 416 0 416
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Results by All Event   Division 8: BSD -- Scratch Result

z Scratch All-Events  Division 8: Boys Scr D
Event Event Event Event HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name S D T EVT Total Total HDCP
1 Trevor Martin 699 600 642 XXX 1941 0 1941
2 Webber Snow 656 597 667 XXX 1920 0 1920
3 Matt Hebert 644 667 557 XXX 1868 0 1868
4 Joel Sands 700 526 617 XXX 1843 0 1843
5 Shane Courtney 615 589 613 XXX 1817 0 1817
6 Dacotah Palcit 588 566 637 XXX 1791 0 1791
7 Zachary Miller 567 637 556 XXX 1760 0 1760
8 Marshall Garrod 590 538 615 XXX 1743 0 1743
9 Mitchell Robinson 565 585 575 XXX 1725 0 1725

10 Parker Garrod 588 537 591 XXX 1716 0 1716
11 Josh Dupont 601 542 567 XXX 1710 0 1710
12 Ryan Miller 484 607 618 XXX 1709 0 1709
13 Dawson Farmer 602 532 565 XXX 1699 0 1699
14 Tyler Cassidy 560 586 538 XXX 1684 0 1684
15 Christopher Driedger 602 551 505 XXX 1658 0 1658
16 Cody Manning 605 529 518 XXX 1652 0 1652
17 Michael Labreche 644 470 534 XXX 1648 0 1648
18 Justin de Bont 437 607 560 XXX 1604 0 1604
19 Cody Tersigni 506 548 535 XXX 1589 0 1589
20 Caleb Kewayosh 482 555 517 XXX 1554 0 1554
21 Ben Zimmerman 543 544 463 XXX 1550 0 1550
22 Nathan Pickering 512 509 528 XXX 1549 0 1549
23 Dylan Laforet 554 564 422 XXX 1540 0 1540
24 Shawn Seremack 507 494 523 XXX 1524 0 1524
25 Logan Tilley 538 460 499 XXX 1497 0 1497
26 Luke Gendreau 431 457 449 XXX 1337 0 1337
27 Jacob Emery 0 617 590 XXX 1207 0 1207
28 Ryan Hickmott 0 600 595 XXX 1195 0 1195
29 Kurtis Ridgewell 0 509 577 XXX 1086 0 1086
30 Connor McAlorum 0 439 616 XXX 1055 0 1055
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